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24 HEURES CAMIONS
Le Mans Bugatti, length 4185 m
20 - 21 September 2025

Goodyear FIA European Truck Racing Championship

Fastest Lap in Race 4, 21.09.2025

RG. No.
1 2
2 1
3 3
4 44
5 23
6 7
7 38
8 18
9 25

10 81
11 11
12 64
13 89
14 68
15 24
16 42
17 33
18 29

Driver

HAHN J (GER)

KISS N (HUN)

LENZ S (GER)
HALM S (GER)
ALBACETE A (ESP)
REINERT R (GER)
RODRIGUES J (PRT)
NEWELL J (GBR)
HECKER H (GER)
TAYLOR M (GBR)
SMITH B (GBR)
RECUENCO L (ESP)
REID S (GBR)

REID C (GBR)
FAAS S (GER)
GARRETT L (GBR)
KURSCH S (DEU)
RUPPERT C (GER)

Entrant

Jochen Hahn (GER)

REVESZ RACING KFT. (HUN)
Sascha Lenz (GER)

Stephanie Halm (GER)

Team T Sport Bernau (AUT)
René Reinert (GER)

José Eduardo Rodrigues (POR)
John Newell (GBR)

Heinrich Clemens Hecker (GER)
Mark Taylor (GBR)

Don't Touch Racing (GER)
GPR Sport (ESP)

Simon Reid (GBR)

Craig Reid (GBR)
Tankpool24-Racing (GER)
Luke Garrett (GBR)

Stefan Kursch (GER)

Christian Ruppert (GER)
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Time

2:05.811

2:06.066
2:06.242
2:06.384
2:06.469
2:06.765

2:06.902

2:07.004
2:07.047
2:07.108
2:07.575

2:07.954

2:08.037
2:08.316
2:08.733

2:08.761
2:09.851

2:12.456
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4
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DIFF

00.255
00.431
00.573
00.658
00.954
01.091
01.193
01.236
01.297
01.764
02.143
02.226
02.505
02.922
02.950
04.040
06.645

FIA-Visa.No.: 7TETRC-FRA 17.09.2025

INT KM/H at
119.751 17:03:43
119.509 17:05:53
119.342 17:18:36
119.208 17:03:40
119.128 17:16:27
118.850 17:10:00
118.722 17:05:52
118.626 17:08:04
118.586 17:12:12
118.529 17:12:17
118.095 17:18:57
117.745 17:03:57
117.669 17:12:30
117.413 17:03:54
117.033 17:03:52
117.007 17:16:46
116.025 17:14:54
113.743 17:01:55

00.255
00.176
00.142
00.085
00.296
00.137
00.102
00.043
00.061
00.467
00.379
00.083
00.279
00.417
00.028
01.090
02.605
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Timekeeping and Dataservice: wige SOLUTIONS GmbH & Co. KG, Meckenheim (GER)

Chief timekeeping: Stefan Schlerkmann, Roetgen (GER), s.schlerkmann@stimeperformance.de
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